ICE HOCKEY m
THIRD ROUND GROUP E [~
CONTINENTAL
CUP

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
5
6
8
9

10

11
14
16
18
19

21
22
23
25
29

31
34
55
78
80

88
91

Name

RICHTER Martin
ZATKO Miroslav
VOZDECKY Martin
SINAGL Petr
KOSTECKI Robert

ENDAL Lukas
TURON David
PIETRUS Jordan
WILUSZ Mateusz
ZAPALA Krzysztof

CWIKLA Rafal
MERMER Maciej
RAPALA Boguslaw
SKRABALAK Mateusz
DUTKA Rafal

PITTON Bryan
DANTON Michael
WILLIAMS Matthew
CICHY Michael
STRZYZOWSKI Marek

BIALY Marcin
KNOX Jordan

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 23 NOV 2014
Including Game #5

SAN - KH Sanok

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

MT TMTMOTMEO UOOUTTT TMTTMOT T T TOoOo

w

~

X
W W WWwWwWwWwwWw WWwwww WwWwwww Wwwww

o
o
o
N
'
N
o
o

OONO NOANN OO0OOPMO OMND
'
w

[N

N
'

w

PO OO0OO0O0OO0 O0OO0O0O0 OO0OFr OO PrOoOoOo
o
'
=

OO0 OOFRPNO POOOO OOOOFr, OOOO
PO OOFRPNO POOOO OOFRPORFR POOO
'

N
OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0O0O ODO0OO0OO0OO0O Ooooo
PO OO0OO0OO0OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOoOOoOOo

o

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0O0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOoOooo

2 0.00
3 0.00
3 0.00
6 0.00
2 50.00
2 0.00
13  0.00
10 10.00
2 0.00
2 0.00
0 0.00
1 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
2 0.00
0 0.00
11 0.00
6 0.00
8 0.00
5 0.00
0 0.00
5 20.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
25 SKRABALAK Mateusz 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
31 PITTON Bryan 3 3 3 177:38 100.00 10 79 89 8876 3.38 003

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net

IHM520000_83 11.0 Report Created SUN 23 NOV 2014 17:46 GMT+1 Page 1/1



