ICE HOCKEY

THIRD ROUND GROUP E



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 23 NOV 2014 Including Game #5

SAN - KH Sanok

Playing Statistics

No	Name			Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ - G	WG P	PG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
5	RICHTER Martin			D	3	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00
6	ZATKO Miroslav			D	3	0	0	0	4	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00
8	VOZDECKY Martin			F	3	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00
9	SINAGL Petr			F	3	0	0	0	4	-1	0	0	0	6	0.00
10	KOSTECKI Robert			F	3	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	50.00
11	ENDAL Lukas			F	3	0	1	1	0	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00
14	TURON David			D	3	0	0	0	4	-2	0	0	0	13	0.00
16	PIETRUS Jordan			F	3	1	0	1	0	-2	0	0	0	10	10.00
18	WILUSZ Mateusz			F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
19	ZAPALA Krzysztof			F	3	0	0	0	6	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00
21	CWIKLA Rafal			F	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
22	MERMER Maciej			F	3	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
23	RAPALA Boguslaw			D	3	0	0	0	4	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
25	SKRABALAK Mateusz			GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
29	DUTKA Rafal			D	3	0	1	1	2	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00
31	PITTON Bryan			GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
34	DANTON Michael			F	3	0	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	11	0.00
55	WILLIAMS Matthew			D	3	0	1	1	0	-3	0	0	0	6	0.00
78	CICHY Michael			F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	8	0.00
80	STRZYZOWSKI Marek			F	3	0	0	0	14	-3	0	0	0	5	0.00
88	BIALY Marcin			F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
91	KNOX Jordan			F	3	1	0	1	2	0	0	1	0	5	20.00
Goal	keeping Statistics														
No	Name	GPT GKD	GPI	N	/IIP I	MIP ⁹	%	GA	svs	soc	s svs	5%	GA/	S	OW L

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	so w L
25 SKRABALAK Mateusz	3	3	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0
31 PITTON Bryan	3	3	3	177:38	100.00	10	79	89	88.76	3.38	0 0 3

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				